

Name of Work:- Shankar Mandir TD Harijan Talq

Under MMMS (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- ~~M/S Mandarai Const.~~

SHASHI SHEKHAR

DIVISION

Block:- Baikunth Pur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.40-453

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुस्त पंजी मेमबरीन द्वारा
तकित 100 (एक सौ) फने है जिस
श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक अभियंता
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

10.06.2020

कायपालक अभियंता
सामान्य कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमाणित
श्री चन्देवर सिंह
10/06/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No - No. 453

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता वैकटपुर
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
415 on A/c Bill.					
Name of work - Const of Road from					
Shankar Mandir To Harjan Tola					
Agency - Shashi Shekhar					
Agd No - 09 SBD/TMGSY/20-21.					
Dt of start - 11-05-20.					
Dt of completion 10-02-21.					
Measurement				N/A	
By					
12/4/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

1-Item 1- Const of ref.				
- - ref. benchmark				
Qty vide T.M.B Page 13				
0.42 Km @ Rs 10,712.06/Km Rs				4,499.00
2-Item 2 - Const of Reference				
pillar.				
Qty vide T.M.B Page 13				
0.42 Km @ Rs 10,947.70/				
Km - - - Rs				4598.00
3- Item 3. Cleaning & grubbing				
of road land.				
Qty vide T.M.B Page 14				
0.13 Hect @ Rs 49,496.70/Hect Rs				6,435.00
Continuation				Rs 15,532.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	---	Pa 15	532.0
4-Item 4 - Const of					
embankment - - -					
Qty v2de T.M.B Page 14					
153.73 m ³ @ Pa 174.83/m ³ - Pa					26,877.1
5-Item 5 - Const of subgrade					
& earthen shoulders - - -					
Qty v2de T.M.B Page 14					
1071.64 m ³ @ Pa 176.47/m ³ - Pa					1,89,112.1
6-Item 6 Const of embank					
ment used as approved material					
350.71 m ³ @ Pa 50.50/m ³ - Pa					21,017.0
7-Item 7 - Laying brick					
soling layer on prepared					
subgrade - - -					
Qty v2de T.M.B Page 14					
75.00 m ² @ Pa 471.27/m ² - Pa					35,345.0
8-Item 8 - Const of granular					
sub base - - -					
Qty v2de T.M.B Page 14					
296.70 m ³ @ Pa 3612.45/m ³ - Pa					10,71,814.0
9-Item 9 - Providing, laying					
spreading & compacting					
stone aggregate of specific					
sizes - - - W.B.M III					

Continuation

Pa 13,59,697.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F - - Rs 13,59,697.00
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
119.25 m ³ @ Rs 4471.64/m ³					- Rs 5,33,243.00
10-Item 11 - Providing & applying					
primer coat - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
1212.00 m ² @ Rs 41.94/m ²					- Rs 50,831.00
11-Item 12 - Providing &					
applying tack coat.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
1212.00 m ² @ Rs 14.20/m ²					- Rs 17,210.00

12-Item 13 - Providing, laying					
& rolling - - - - -					
surface material - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
1212.00 m ² @ Rs 220.47/m ²					- Rs 2,67,210.00
13-Item 14 - Construction					
of un-reinforced plain					
cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
60.60 m ³ @ Rs 8029.31/m ³					- Rs 4,86,577.00
14-Item 16 - Reinforced					
cement concrete M15 grade					
Km. stone					

Continuation

Rs 27,14,760.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. - -	R ₂₇	14,768.00
Qty B.F. vide T.M.B Page 16					
Ordinary Km. stone					
1.00 no @ R _{2655.49} /each	R _{2655.49}				2655.49
15- Item 17 - 200 metric stone					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 16					
2.00 nos @ R _{679.72/no}	R _{1359.44}				1359.44
16- Item 18 - R.C.C. boundary pillars.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 16					
0.00 nos @ R _{531.82/no}	R _{0.00}				0.00
17- Item 20 - Providing and applying 1st coat of water based cement paint					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 16					
20.00 m ² @ R _{91.20/m²}	R _{1,824.00}				1,824.00
18- Item 21 - Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 16					
04.00 m ² @ R _{742.75/m²}	R _{6239.00}				6239.00
19- Item 23 - Providing & fixing of typical m.m.G.S.Y. infernatory and cautionary - - sign board					
Continuation					
Total					R _{27,87,252.00}

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. -		Rs 27,87,252.00
Qty vide T.M.B Page 17					
2. nos @ Rs 11,606.19/each					Rs 23,212.00
20-Item 24 Providing & fixing of typical maintenance sign board -					
2. nos @ Rs 11,606.19/each					Rs 23,212.00
21-Item 25 - Providing & fixing of retro reflectorised -					
a) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 17					
2. nos @ Rs 3782.44/each					Rs 7,565.00
22-Item 26 - Providing & fixing retro reflectorised -					
600mm circular					
Qty vide T.M.B Page no 17					
2. nos @ Rs 5,096.47/each					Rs 10,193.00
23-Item 27 - Providing & fixing of retro -					
600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 17					
2. nos @ Rs 4400.60/each					Rs 8,801.00
24-Item 28 - Providing & fixing of retro -					
900mm sides Octagon					
Continuation					
					Rs 28,60,235.00

Continuation